
 

BRAND AMBASSADORS WANTED FOR A FUN SNACK PROMO (atlanta)

Location Georgia
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679821-z

 Our client is looking for a couple fun, reliable and outgoing Brand Ambassadors to work a fun Snack Promotion in the following GEORGIA locations below. You will be
representing the brand along with distributing samples to people at a local store.

 What: Fun Snack Promo

 Pay Rate: $12/HR

 When: ALL dates vary depending on event AND location!
 Friday September 11, 2015
 Saturday September 12, 2015
 Sunday September 13, 2015
 OR
 Thursday September 17, 2015
 Friday September 18, 2015
 Saturday September 19, 2015
 Sunday September 20, 2015
 OR
 Monday September 21, 2015
 Tuesday September 22, 2015
 Wednesday September 23, 2015
 Thursday September 24, 2015
 Friday September 25, 2015
 Saturday September 26, 2015
 Sunday September 27, 2015

 Time: [[DEPENDS ON LOCATION]]
 2:00 PM- 6:00 PM [4 hours]
 11:00 AM- 4:00 PM [5 hours]

 Attire: Black Pants, White Button Down Shirt, Closed In Shoes (Black) No Sandals Or Gyms Shoes
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 Locations Available:
 ATLANTA

 Please put "GEORGIA SNACK PROMO" in the subject line and reply with ALL of the following in your email:
 1. First And Last Name?
 2. Phone number with area code?
 3. Current Address? (we will need to ship you a kit)
 4. Email Address?
 5. ALL dates AND cities available to work?
 6. Can you provide a table?

 Priority will be given first-responses.

 Please DO NOT CALL about this job.

 I look forward to working with you! Thanks.

 **If you are unavailable for this event but know others who are, please feel free to pass this casting on to them. Thanks.
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